
 

Pebblebrook High School  

Math Department Digital Resources 

 

 

This document provides a list of resources that will be used to support students during an 

extended District initiated physical absence from school. We understand face to face 

instruction provides the best opportunity to ensure content mastery, however we place great 

value in the proven digital resources that are shared below to act as a secondary response to 

instruction.  The following outlines the times that students should be accessing digital 

resources along with additional “digital office hours” for teacher support. In addition, a list of 

the primary resources to access assignments is provided along with some support resources 

that students can use to support content mastery.  

Math Department Office Hours: 8 am- 9am 

Daily Student Work Hours: 10:30 am - 12:00 noon 

Department Website: https://web.cobbk12.org/pebblebrook/page/10261/math 

Digital Textbook:  
http://www.cobbk12.org/centraloffice/learningresources/digitaltextbooks.aspx  

Office 365 Username: firstname.lastname  Password: Same as computer password at school 

 

Course & Teacher Resource Information 

Algebra 
 
Eric.Robertson@cobbk12.org 

Elaine.Rojas@cobbk12.org 

Shana.Miller@cobbk12.org 

Jaquile.Miller@cobbk12.org 

Garrett.Beasley@cobbk12.org 

Candace.Marshall@cobbk12.org 

Assignment website for students: 

Deltamath.com 

  

Online Calculator: 

www.desmos.com/scientific   

www.desmos.com/graphing 

https://web.cobbk12.org/pebblebrook/page/10261/math
http://www.cobbk12.org/centraloffice/learningresources/digitaltextbooks.aspx
mailto:Roopa.yadavalli@cobbk12.org
mailto:Elaine.Rojas-Dunbar@cobbk12.org
mailto:Shana.Miller@cobbk12.org
mailto:Jaquile.Miller@cobbk12.org
mailto:Garrett.Beasley@cobbk12.org
mailto:Candace.Marshall@cobbk12.org
http://www.desmos.com/scientific
http://www.desmos.com/graphing


 

Allen.Newsome@cobbk12.org 

Michelle.Parsons@cobbk12.org 

Nicole.Wesson@cobbk12.org 

Ann.Osawaru@cobbk12.org 

 

Geometry 
 
Paige.Roberts@cobbk12.org 

jeremy.jones@cobbk12.org 

scott.frazier@cobbk12.org 

Tanja.Tyus@cobbk12.org 

Kenya.Sailor@cobbk12.org 

raymond.pillow@cobbk12.org 

Davida.Newman@cobbk12.org 

Nicole.Houston2@cobbk12.org 

Michael.Kure@cobbk12.org 

 

Assignment website for students: 

Deltamath.com 

  

Online Calculator: 

www.desmos.com/scientific   

www.desmos.com/graphing 

 

Algebra II 
 
Aaron.goss@cobbk12.org 

Kimberly.harrell@cobbk12.org 

Kenya.sailor@cobbk12.org 

Tanja.tyus@cobbk12.org 

Carmella.turrentine@cobbk12.org 

 

Assignment website for students: 

Deltamath.com 

 

 

Digital Resources links: 

https://www.khanacademy.org/math/algebra2 

(videos of instruction) 

https://deltamath.com/ (for practice)  

https://www.purplemath.com/  (videos and 

examples) 

  

mailto:ALLEN.NEWSOME@cobbk12.org
mailto:Michelle.Parsons@cobbk12.org
mailto:Nicole.Wesson@cobbk12.org
mailto:Ann.Osawaru@cobbk12.org
mailto:Paige.Roberts@cobbk12.org
mailto:jeremy.jones@cobbk12.org
mailto:scott.frazier@cobbk12.org
mailto:Tanja.Tyus@cobbk12.org
mailto:Kenya.Sailor@cobbk12.org
mailto:raymond.pillow@cobbk12.org
mailto:Davida.Newman@cobbk12.org
mailto:Nicole.Houston2@cobbk12.org
mailto:Michael.Kure@cobbk12.org
http://www.desmos.com/scientific
http://www.desmos.com/graphing
mailto:Aaron.goss@cobbk12.org
mailto:Kimberly.harrell@cobbk12.org
mailto:Kenya.sailor@cobbk12.org
mailto:Tanja.tyus@cobbk12.org
mailto:Carmella.turrentine@cobbk12.org
https://www.khanacademy.org/math/algebra2
https://deltamath.com/
https://www.purplemath.com/


 

Online Calculator: 

www.desmos.com/scientific   

www.desmos.com/graphing  

 
 

Pre-Calculus 
 

Aaron.Goss@cobbk12.org 

Kimberly.Harrell@cobbk12.org 

 

Assignment website for students: 

Deltamath.com 

  

Online Calculator: 

www.desmos.com/scientific   

www.desmos.com/graphing 

 

College Readiness Math (CRM) 
 
Ashley.Berkeley@cobbk12.org 

 

Textbook: 

https://www.georgiastandards.org/Georgia-

Standards/Frameworks/Course-Materials-

College-Readiness-Mathematics.pdf  

Assignment website for students: 

Deltamath.com 

 

Blog: 

www.ashleyberkeley.weebly.com 

Digital Resources links: 

www.khanacademy.org/alg2 (additional 

videos) 

 

Online Calculator: 

http://www.desmos.com/scientific
http://www.desmos.com/graphing
mailto:Aaron.goss@cobbk12.org
mailto:Kimberly.harrell@cobbk12.org
http://www.desmos.com/scientific
http://www.desmos.com/graphing
mailto:Ashley.berkeley@cobbk12.org
https://www.georgiastandards.org/Georgia-Standards/Frameworks/Course-Materials-College-Readiness-Mathematics.pdf
https://www.georgiastandards.org/Georgia-Standards/Frameworks/Course-Materials-College-Readiness-Mathematics.pdf
https://www.georgiastandards.org/Georgia-Standards/Frameworks/Course-Materials-College-Readiness-Mathematics.pdf
http://www.ashleyberkeley.weebly.com/
http://www.khanacademy.org/alg2


 

www.desmos.com/scientific   

www.desmos.com/graphing 

 

Math Industry & Government (MIG) 
 
Heather.McGuire@cobbk12.org 
 

Assignment website for students: 

Deltamath.com 

 

Digital Resources links: 

http://Mcg19-20.blogspot.com 

Remind 

Khanacademy.com 

How to Use the Critical Path Method for 

Complete Beginners 

The ABCs of the Critical Path Method 

 

  

Online Calculator: 

www.desmos.com/scientific   

www.desmos.com/graphing 

 

Accelerated Pre-Calculus & AP Calculus 
 
Roopa.Yadavalli@cobbk12.org 

 

Assignment website for students: 

Deltamath.com 

 

Digital Resources links: 

https://www.khanacademy.org/math/algebra2 

(videos of instruction) 

 

http://www.desmos.com/scientific
http://www.desmos.com/graphing
mailto:Heather.McGuire@cobbk12.org
http://mcg19-20.blogspot.com/
https://www.workamajig.com/blog/critical-path-method
https://www.workamajig.com/blog/critical-path-method
https://hbr.org/1963/09/the-abcs-of-the-critical-path-method
http://www.desmos.com/scientific
http://www.desmos.com/graphing
mailto:Roopa.yadavalli@cobbk12.org
https://www.khanacademy.org/math/algebra2


 

https://deltamath.com/ 

(for practice)  

 

https://www.purplemath.com/ 

(videos and examples) 

 

  

Online Calculator: 

www.desmos.com/scientific   

www.desmos.com/graphing 

 

AP Computer Science 
 
Heather.McGuire@cobbk12.org 
 

Assignment website for students: 

Deltamath.com 

 

Digital Resources links: 

Khanacademy.com 

AP Central 

CodeHS 

http://Mcg19-20.blogspot.com 

Remind 

https://studio.code.org/home 

  

Online Calculator: 

www.desmos.com/scientific   

www.desmos.com/graphing 

 

https://deltamath.com/
https://www.purplemath.com/
http://www.desmos.com/scientific
http://www.desmos.com/graphing
mailto:Heather.McGuire@cobbk12.org
http://mcg19-20.blogspot.com/
https://studio.code.org/home
http://www.desmos.com/scientific
http://www.desmos.com/graphing


 

 


